S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
  Optical Power Expert
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPPX1.2AN  © 2020 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  20/07
WHAT’S IN THE BOX?
Included accessories—PX1
 › Calibration certificate
 › GP-3157—Wrist strap
 › GP-2225—Rechargeable battery
 › FOAS-U25—Universal 2.5 mm connector adapter a
 › GP-2269—USB cable (compatible with any AC USB charger)
Included accessories—PX1-PRO
 › Calibration certificate
 › GP-3157—Wrist strap
 › GP-2225—Rechargeable battery
 › FOAS-U25—Universal 2.5 mm connector adapter a
 › GP-2269—USB cable (comaptible with any AC USB charger)
 › GP-2227—USB AC adpater
 › GP-2267—Soft carrying pouch
Model
Optical Power Expert
Configurations
S = Standard power measurement range
H = High power measurement range
S-PRO = Pro configuration with standard power measurement range
H-PRO = Pro configuration with high power measurement range
Connector adapter
FOAS-22 = FC connector adapter
FOAS-32 = ST connector adapter
FOAS-54 = SC connector adapter
FOAS-98 = LC connector adapter
FOAS-U12 = Universal 1.25 mm connector adapter
FOAS-U25 = Universal 2.5 mm connector adapter
PX1-XX-XX
Example: PX1-S-FOAS-22
GP-2269